FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Multiple panels depths lend new dimension to ceiling design
•	Panel depths of 7mm-200mm provide an array of possibilities for
the architect.
•	600x600mm lay-in panels are compatible with USG Middle East
DONN® brand suspension systems for T24 or T15.
•	Plain or perforated panels.
•	Available in custom colors for design versatility.

7mm
FLAT PANEL WEDGE PANEL
ITEM CODIFICATION
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
CELEBRETTO® Geometrix Metal Ceiling
Version #: 02 / Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 22-December-2021 / Doc. Ref. SC-TDS012-2
4/4
A: Aluminium
S: Steel
SS: Stainless Steel
600600: Panel Dimensions150: Panel Depth
LGX: Lay-In
        Geometrix
7: Material Thickness
   (0.7mm thickness)
ALGX150N-6006007R16
N : Narrow (T15 grid)
W: Wide (24 grid)
R16: RAL 9016 Powder
       Coated Finish
©2023 Factory of USG
Middle East LTD. Co.
All rights reserved.